
231 Hendrick Motorsports 5 917 0 0 5 3712

232 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 917 0 0 0 55

233 Hendrick Motorsports 24 786 -131 131 1 83

234 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 779 -138 7 2 144

235 Team Penske 22 760 -157 19 1 94

236 Hendrick Motorsports 9 749 -168 11 2 111

237 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 740 -177 9 3 205

238 Team Penske 12 712 -205 28 1 94

239 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 710 -207 2 0 00

2310 Team Penske 2 678 -239 32 1 72

2311 Hendrick Motorsports 48 633 -284 45 3 150

2312 Richard Childress Racing 8 630 -287 3 0 11

2313 Richard Childress Racing 3 615 -302 15 0 00

2314 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 576 -341 39 1 83

2315 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 571 -346 5 1 50

2316 Roush Fenway Racing 17 495 -422 76 0 11

2317 Wood Brothers Racing 21 483 -434 12 0 11

2318 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 482 -435 1 0 00

2319 Front Row Motorsports 34 464 -453 18 1 50

2320 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 442 -475 22 0 00

2321 23XI Racing 23 440 -477 2 0 11

2322 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 411 -506 29 0 00

2323 TrackHouse Racing 99 407 -510 4 0 00

2324 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 398 -519 9 1 50

2325 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 371 -546 27 0 00

2326 Roush Fenway Racing 6 366 -551 5 0 00

2327 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 366 -551 0 0 00

2328 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 356 -561 10 0 00

2329 Spire Motorsports 7 282 -635 74 0 00

2330 Front Row Motorsports 38 233 -684 49 0 00

2331 Spire Motorsports 77 209 -708 24 0 00

2332 Live Fast Motorsports 78 151 -766 58 0 00

2333 Rick Ware Racing 53 141 -776 10 0 00

2334 Rick Ware Racing 15 140 -777 1 0 00

2335 Petty Ware Racing 51 138 -779 2 0 00

536 Kaulig Racing 116 124 -793 14 0 00

2337 Rick Ware Racing 52 111 -806 13 0 00

2338 StarCom Racing 00 101 -816 10 0 00

639 Team Penske 33 93 -824 8 0 00

640 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 79 -838 14 0 00

1241 Motorsports Business
Management

66 34 -883 45 0 00

142 Front Row Motorsports 136 4 -913 30 0 00

243 Motorsports Business
Management

13 3 -914 1 0 00

144 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 55 1 -916 2 0 00
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145 Beard Motorsports 62 0 -917 1 0 00


